
Date 

Tuesday, 1 July 

Wednesday, 2 July 

Friday, 4 July 

Tuesday, 8 July 

Monday, 14 July 

Tuesday, 15 July 

Thursday, 17 July 

Friday, 18 July 

Monday, 21 July 

Tuesday, 22 July 

Calendar of Frank Elderson 

Member of the ECB's Executive Board and 

Vice-Chair of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

July 2025 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

ECB Forum on Central Banking 2025 on "Adapting to change: 

macroeconomic shifts and policy responses" - chairing session on 

"Monetary transmission through households, consumption and 

savings" 

Meetings with media 

World Bank Group/ International Monetary Fund (WBG/IMF) 

Location 

Sintra, Portugal 

Sintra, Portugal 

Luxembourg, 

constituency meeting Office of the Executive Director for the Luxembourg 

Netherlands/ Executive Director Seat 19 (OEDNE/EDS19) - welcome 

address on "Deepening our commitment to confronting the climate 

and nature crises" 

Supervisory Board - teleconference 

Executive Board 

High-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), on 

simplification - teleconference 

Executive Board 

ECB 

ECB 

Meeting with Linklaters, on climate and nature-related litigation risks in ECB 

the banking sector 

Supervisory Board 

Supervisory Board 

Supervisory Board - teleconference 

Executive Board 

Steering Committee - teleconference 

Informal dinner with Nadia Calvino, President of the E uropean 

Investment Bank, and the Members of the Governing Council 

ECB 

ECB 

ECB 

Frankfurt am 

Main, Germany 
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Wednesday, 23 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 29 July Supervisory Board – teleconference  
 




